
 
 
 
 

Dan Examination Results 
ISKF Master Camp 

June 12th & 13th, 2016 
 

Shodan 
Luiz Gustavo Bustamante (Brazil) 

 
Sandan 

Maria Jose Mia Correa (Belize) 
 

Yondan 
Andy Moore (USA/NW) 

Marius Lehene (USA/MT) 
Alonso Fernandez (Venezuela) 

 
Godan 

Pedram Rastegar (USA/EC) 
Kelly Wicker (USA/NC) 
Rachel Shalomov (Israel) 

Tzur Ephrathy (Israel) 
Rubem De Oliveira Cauduro (USA/SA) 

Miyuki Kuroha (USA/MT) 
 

Rokudan 
Ken Kraisler (USA/NW) 

Jennifer De Toro (Canada/BC) 
Martin Ruiz (Panama) 

 
Shichidan 

Paul Gareau (Canada/NS) 
Dwain Vaughns (USA/EC) 

Lee Doohen (USA/NC) 
Lucille Queeney (USA/MT) 

 
Hachidan 

Tony Tam (Canada/NS) 
Oded Friedman (Israel) 

Danny Tam (Canada/NS) 
Robert Hoffman (USA/EC) 

 



 
 
 
 
 

Dan Examination Results 
ISKF Master Camp 

June 12th & 13th, 2016 
 

Shodan – 6 Month Re-Exam 
Manuel Hernandez Garcia (Mexico) 

 
Godan – 3 Month Re-Exam 
Francois Cartier (USA/NW) 

 
Godan – 6 Month Re-Exam 
Dwight Ricketts (Jamaica) 

Leopoldo Castillo (Panama) 
Mary Clance (USA/EC) 

Jeffrey French (USA/SW) 
 

Godan – 1 Year Re-Exam 
Jared Carver (USA/EC) 

 
Rokudan – 3 Month Re-Exam 

Holly Forsyth (USA/SW) 
 

Rokudan – 6 Month Re-Exam 
John Nunez (Belize) 

Salvador Farias (Mexico) 
Michael Tavoliero (USA/AK) 

 
Rokudan – 1 Year Re-Exam 
Evgeny Raspertov (Russia) 

 
Shichidan – 6 Month Re-Exam 
Mohammad Rafifar (USA/SW) 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Examiners: Yutaka Yaguchi, 9th Dan 

Hiroyoshi Okazaki, 8th Dan, 
ISKF Technical Committee 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Judge Examination Results 
At the ISKF Master Camp June 12th & 16th, 2016 

 
Class D 

Edward Jackson (USA/MA) 
Marius Lehene (USA/MT) 

Naoui Rachid (Algeria) 
Domenick Raiola (USA/EC) 
Tim Cofrancesco (USA/MA) 

 
Class C 

Doug Craig (Canada/MB) 
Barry O’Brien (USA/WE) 

 
Class B 

Justin Nepo (USA/EC) 
 

Class A 
Jeff Trammell (USA/NC) 
Fady Antakly (Lebanon) 

Athelstan Gilbert Bellamy (Jamaica) 
Michel Bitton (Israel) 

 
Class C Re-Exam 

Andrew Morrell (USA/MT) 
 

Class B Re-Exam 
Ahcene Moussaoui (England) 

 
 

Examiners: Yutaka Yaguchi, 9th Dan, 
Hiroyoshi Okazaki, 8th Dan, 
ISKF Technical Committee 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 



Instructor’s Examination Results 
At the ISKF Master Camp June 12th & 13th, 2016 

 
Class D 

Dave Bracklow (USA/WE) 
Jennifer De Toro (Canada/BC) 

Beth Fournier (USA/NW) 
Miyuki Kuroha (USA/MT) 
Marius Lehene (USA/MT) 
Joji Mercado (USA/NW) 

Adrian Pak-Fai Chiu (Canada/MB) 
Sheldon Ruskin (USA/EC) 

Laura Seeley Davis (USA/MT) 
Nancy Stewart (Canada/MB) 

Michael Thomlinson (Canada/MB) 
Jeff Trammell (USA/NC) 
Jeffrey Weber (USA/MA) 

Gregory Woodcock ((Canada/MB) 
 

Class C 
Catherine Margolin (USA/AK) 

J-D Swanson (USA/EC) 
 

Class B 
George Vance (USA/EC) 
Dale Weyant (USA/MT) 

 
 

Class A 
Andrey Dormenko (Russia) 

Fady Metri Antakly (Lebanon) 
Joseph Dixon (Canada/BC) 

Athelstan Gilbert Bellamy (Jamaica) 
Michael Bock (Germany) 

Ahcene Moussaoui (England) 
  

Class D Re-Exam 
Julian Fisher (USA/WE) 

Jaime Lynne Kennedy (USA/MA) 
 

Class C Re-Exam 
Chuck Coburn (USA/WE) 
Ken Kraisler (USA/NW) 

Ivan De Toro (Canada/BC) 
 

Examiners: Yutaka Yaguchi, 9th Dan, Hiroyoshi Okazaki, 8th Dan, 



ISKF Technical Committee 
 
 

 
Examiner’s Examination Results 

At the ISKF Master Camp June 12th, 2016 
 

Class D 
Melissa McDowell (USA/EC) 
David Bracklow (USA/WE) 
Miyuki Kuroha (USA/MT) 
Sheldon Ruskin (USA/EC) 
Joji Mercado (USA/NW) 

Nancy Stewart (Canada/MB) 
Adrian Pak-Fai Chiu (Canada/MB) 

Jennifer De Toro (Canada/BC) 
Jeff Trammell (USA/NC) 

Gregory Woodcock (Canada/MB) 
Michael Thomlinson (Canada/MB) 

Beth Fournier (USA/NW) 
Jeffrey Weber (USA/MA) 

Jaime Lynne Kennedy (USA/MA) 
 

Class C 
Catherine Margolin (USA/AK) 

Ken Kraisler (USA/NW) 
J-D Swanson (USA/EC) 

 
Class B 

George Vance (USA/EC) 
Carl Shaw (USA/EC) 

 
Class C Re-Exam 

Ivan De Toro (Canada/BC) 
 

Class B Re-Exam 
Eon Waldron (USA/EC) 

 
 
 
 

Examiners: Yutaka Yaguchi, 9th Dan 
Hiroyoshi Okazaki, 8th Dan, 
ISKF Technical Committee 


